Hellermannlyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 553-60026

Halogen free, for low smoke propagation, density and toxicity.
50 mm, 25 mm and 16 mm pre-cut marker options as standard, for ability
to get multiple labels out of one tag.

Delivery in convenient storage boxes for protection.

ShrinkTrak Labels, 2-Sided, 1-Slit, Halogen Free, .98" x 1.26", Polyolefin, White, 3,000/pkg

Article Number 553-60026
Type TLFX190DS-2x25WH
Color White (WH)

Quantity Per pack


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Product Description

Short Description

Global Part Name

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Fixation Method

Variant

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Thickness T (Imperial)

Thickness T (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

ShrinkTrak DS is a halogen-free, double-sided heat shrinkable
marker with a 2:1 shrink ratio. HellermannTyton’s unique ladder-style
design assists in removing markers off the carrier. The side slits have
been designed to ensure the wire entry gap is as large as possible
while remaining on the carrier strip, enabling the user to quickly insert
wire and cable into the marker. For a complete labeling solution,
ShrinkTrak DS can be printed using HellermannTyton’s TagPrint® Pro
professional label creation software and thermal transfer printers. For
double-sided printing, HellermannTyton’s TrakMark DS double-sided
printer produces excellent results. Choose among multiple ribbon
types to create a permanent print that resists most solvents when
shrunk and applied.

ShrinkTrak Labels, 2-Sided, 1-Slit, Halogen Free, .98" x 1.26",
Polyolefin, White, 3,000/pkg

TLFX190DS-2x25WH-PO-X-WH

1.0

25.0

Others

Thin-Wall

1.0

25.0

.0130

.29

1.25



Height H (Metric)

Width of Liner (Metric)

Width of Liner (Imperial)

Outside Diameter Max (Imperial)

Outside Diameter Max (Metric)

Wall Thickness WT (Imperial)

Wall Thickness WT (Metric)

Material

Material Shortcut

US MIL SPEC

Flammability

Halogen Free

Operating Temperature

Reach Compliant (Article 33)

32.0

88.9

3.50

0.75

19.0

0.030

0.775

Polyolefin, cross-linked (PO-X)

PO-X

SAE AS5942 3.4.1
MIL-STD-202J

UL 224 Limited fire hazard Low generation of toxic gases and
corrosive acid Low smoke generation Halogen-free

Yes

-67°F to +221°F (-55°C to +105°C)

Yes



ROHS Compliant Yes

Certification/Specification ASTM 1354 ASTM E 162 ASTM E 662 DIN EN [45545-2]
Package Quantity (Imperial) 3000

Package Quantity (Metric) 3000

Customs Number 3926909988

© 2021 HellermannTyton. All Rights Reserved.
Contact Us  RoHS/WEEE Compliance  Disclaimer  Terms and Conditions


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/contactus
https://www.hellermanntyton.us/rohs-weee-compliance
https://www.hellermanntyton.us/disclaimer
https://www.hellermanntyton.us/terms-and-conditions

