

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 553-60026



Halogen free, for low smoke propagation, density and toxicity.
50 mm, 25 mm and 16 mm pre-cut marker options as standard, for ability to get multiple labels out of one tag.

Delivery in convenient storage boxes for protection.

ShrinkTrak Labels, 2-Sided, 1-Slit, Halogen Free, .98" x 1.26", Polyolefin, White, 3,000/pkg

Article Number	553-60026
Type	TLFX190DS-2x25WH
Color	White (WH)
Quantity Per	pack

Product Description	ShrinkTrak DS is a halogen-free, double-sided heat shrinkable marker with a 2:1 shrink ratio. HellermannTyton's unique ladder-style design assists in removing markers off the carrier. The side slits have been designed to ensure the wire entry gap is as large as possible while remaining on the carrier strip, enabling the user to quickly insert wire and cable into the marker. For a complete labeling solution, ShrinkTrak DS can be printed using HellermannTyton's TagPrint® Pro professional label creation software and thermal transfer printers. For double-sided printing, HellermannTyton's TrakMark DS double-sided printer produces excellent results. Choose among multiple ribbon types to create a permanent print that resists most solvents when shrunk and applied.
Short Description	ShrinkTrak Labels, 2-Sided, 1-Slit, Halogen Free, .98" x 1.26", Polyolefin, White, 3,000/pkg
Global Part Name	TLFX190DS-2x25WH-PO-X-WH
Length L (Imperial)	1.0
Length L (Metric)	25.0
Fixation Method	Others
Variant	Thin-Wall
Width W (Imperial)	1.0
Width W (Metric)	25.0
Thickness T (Imperial)	.0130
Thickness T (Metric)	.29
Height H (Imperial)	1.25

Height H (Metric)	32.0
Width of Liner (Metric)	88.9
Width of Liner (Imperial)	3.50
Outside Diameter Max (Imperial)	0.75
Outside Diameter Max (Metric)	19.0
Wall Thickness WT (Imperial)	0.030
Wall Thickness WT (Metric)	0.775
Material	Polyolefin, cross-linked (PO-X)
Material Shortcut	PO-X
US MIL SPEC	SAE AS5942 3.4.1 MIL-STD-202J
Flammability	UL 224 Limited fire hazard Low generation of toxic gases and corrosive acid Low smoke generation Halogen-free
Halogen Free	Yes
Operating Temperature	-67°F to +221°F (-55°C to +105°C)
Reach Compliant (Article 33)	Yes

ROHS Compliant	Yes
Certification/Specification	ASTM 1354 ASTM E 162 ASTM E 662 DIN EN [45545-2]
Package Quantity (Imperial)	3000
Package Quantity (Metric)	3000
Customs Number	3926909988

© 2021 HellermannTyton. All Rights Reserved.

[Contact Us](#) [RoHS/WEEE Compliance](#) [Disclaimer](#) [Terms and Conditions](#)